172 173
ERGO
Design
Esse-ci
WIDE
AREAS
DESCRIPTION
ERGO is a high brightness LED fixture designed to replace conventional discharge

IP 65
ERGO
29
4
69
317 627
ERGO DS
100
IP 65
29
4
69
317 627
IK08IK08
COD lm mm
02PC64L465 64W 4000K  7442 317x294x69
02PC125L465 125W 4000K 14405 317x294x69
02PC252L465 252W 4000K 28610 627x294x69
COD lm mm
02PC64L365 64W 3000K 6648 317x294x69
02PC125L365 125W 3000K 12238 317x294x69
02PC252L365 252W 3000K 24999 627x294x69
COD lm mm
02DS64L465 64W 4000K  6348 317x294x69
02DS125L465 125W 4000K 12804 317x294x69
02DS252L465 252W 4000K 25615 627x294x69
COD lm mm
02DS64L365 64W 3000K 5771 317x294x69
02DS125L365 125W 3000K 11188 317x294x69
02DS252L365 252W 3000K 22382 627x294x69
OPTIC
Polycarbonate lens, symmetrical distribution.
OPTIC
Polycarbonate lens, wide diffused symmetrical distribution.
176 177ERGO ERGO
ERGO VT
IP 65 IK08
29
4
69
317 627
ERGO EL
100
IP 65 IK08
29
4
69
317 627
COD lm mm
02VT64L465 64W 4000K  6432 317x294x69
02VT125L465 125W 4000K 12389 317x294x69
02VT252L465 252W 4000K 24778 627x294x69
COD lm mm
02VT64L365 64W 3000K 6228 317x294x69
02VT125L365 125W 3000K 12229 317x294x69
02VT252L365 252W 3000K 24618 627x294x69
COD lm mm
02EL64L465 64W 4000K  6642 317x294x69
02EL125L465 125W 4000K 12910 317x294x69
02EL252L465 252W 4000K 25684 627x294x69
COD lm mm
02EL64L365 64W 3000K 5977 317x294x69
02EL125L365 125W 3000K 11281 317x294x69
02EL252L365 252W 3000K 22442 627x294x69
OPTIC
Polycarbonate lens, symmetrical distribution. Additional clear tempered
safety glass.
OPTIC
Polycarbonate lens, elliptical distribution.
178 179ERGO
ERGO GP
IP 65 IK10
29
4
69
317 627
ERGO
COD lm mm
02GP64L465 64W 4000K  7442 317x294x69
02GP125L465 125W 4000K 14405 317x294x69
02GP252L465 252W 4000K 28610 627x294x69
COD lm mm
02GP64L365 64W 3000K 6648 317x294x69
02GP125L365 125W 3000K 12238 317x294x69
02GP252L365 252W 3000K 24999 627x294x69
OPTIC
Polycarbonate lens, symmetrical distribution. Additional protection grid.
02AA13
Wire suspension kit with clutch